
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1989; Name=
SENSIBLE HOUSING INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198906060001
51900

06/06/1989
12:00:00

SENSIBLE
HOUSING INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

POWELL,
JOEL &
DEBORAH M.

23 147

198906060001
52120

06/06/1989
12:00:00

SENSIBLE
HOUSING INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

YOUNG, JACK 23 149

198906060001
52110

06/06/1989
12:00:00

SENSIBLE
HOUSING INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

23 148

198906060001
52370

06/06/1989
12:00:00

SENSIBLE
HOUSING INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EDDINGS,
SHERRY S.
ETAL

23 143

198906140001
61400

06/14/1989
12:00:00

SENSIBLE
HOUSING INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WOOD, MARK
A. & ANNETTE
R

23 212

198906140001
61460

06/14/1989
12:00:00

SENSIBLE
HOUSING INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

23 212

198906140001
61590

06/14/1989
12:00:00

SENSIBLE
HOUSING INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WOOK, MARK
A. & ANNETTE
R

13 211

198906260001
70410

06/26/1989
12:00:00

SENSIBLE
HOUSING INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROBERTS,
CLAUDE K.

23 321

198908150002
21570

08/15/1989
12:00:00

SENSIBLE
HOUSING INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

23 658

198908150002
21560

08/15/1989
12:00:00

SENSIBLE
HOUSING INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NORSWORTH
Y, DAVID L.

23 658

198909260002
72160

09/26/1989
12:00:00

SENSIBLE
HOUSING INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
HOMES

23 916

198909260002
72310

09/26/1989
12:00:00

SENSIBLE
HOUSING INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BUNKLEY,
ADRIAN E.
ETAL

23 916

198909260002
72470

09/26/1989
12:00:00

SENSIBLE
HOUSING INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITHERMAN,
JEANETTE
ETAL

23 916

198910060002
84230

10/06/1989
12:00:00

SENSIBLE
HOUSING INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BOOTH,
ROBERT E.

23 962

198910170002
94880

10/17/1989
12:00:00

SENSIBLE
HOUSING INC

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

24 60

198910170002
94930

10/17/1989
12:00:00

SENSIBLE
HOUSING INC

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV

24 62

198910170002
94980

10/17/1989
12:00:00

SENSIBLE
HOUSING INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HAWKINS,
ERSKINE JR.
& BR

24 62

198910170002
94990

10/17/1989
12:00:00

SENSIBLE
HOUSING INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LARIVE, PAUL
& BETTY

24 60

198910180002
95810

10/18/1989
12:00:00

SENSIBLE
HOUSING INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BURCHAM,
ROBERT A.

24 72

198910180002
95830

10/18/1989
12:00:00

SENSIBLE
HOUSING INC

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SOUTTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

24 73



198910180002
95850

10/18/1989
12:00:00

SENSIBLE
HOUSING INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

POWELL,
JOEL B. &
DEBORAH

24 74

198910180002
95840

10/18/1989
12:00:00

SENSIBLE
HOUSING INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

24 73

198910180002
95860

10/18/1989
12:00:00

SENSIBLE
HOUSING INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

POWELL,
JOEL B. &
DEBORAH

24 73

198906060001
51910

06/06/1989
12:00:00

SENSIBLE
HOUSING INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

23 147

198906060001
52050

06/06/1989
12:00:00

SENSIBLE
HOUSING INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

23 143

198906060001
52070

06/06/1989
12:00:00

SENSIBLE
HOUSING INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EDDINGS,
WILLIAM E. JR

23 143

198906060001
52290

06/06/1989
12:00:00

SENSIBLE
HOUSING INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

23 149

198906060001
52310

06/06/1989
12:00:00

SENSIBLE
HOUSING INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TRIPP, SHELIA
G.     ETAL

23 148

198906060001
52270

06/06/1989
12:00:00

SENSIBLE
HOUSING INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

23 141

198906060001
52350

06/06/1989
12:00:00

SENSIBLE
HOUSING INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

23 146


