Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1989; Name= SENSIBLE HOUSING INC:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198906060001 51900	06/06/1989 12:00:00	SENSIBLE HOUSING INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	POWELL, JOEL & DEBORAH M.	23	147				
198906060001 52120	06/06/1989 12:00:00	SENSIBLE HOUSING INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	YOUNG, JACK	23	149				
198906060001 52110	06/06/1989 12:00:00	SENSIBLE HOUSING INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	23	148				
198906060001 52370	06/06/1989 12:00:00	SENSIBLE HOUSING INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EDDINGS, SHERRY S. ETAL	23	143				
198906140001 61400	06/14/1989 12:00:00	SENSIBLE HOUSING INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WOOD, MARK A. & ANNETTE R	23	212				
198906140001 61460	06/14/1989 12:00:00	SENSIBLE HOUSING INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	23	212				
198906140001 61590	06/14/1989 12:00:00	SENSIBLE HOUSING INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WOOK, MARK A. & ANNETTE R	13	211				
198906260001 70410	06/26/1989 12:00:00	SENSIBLE HOUSING INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROBERTS, CLAUDE K.	23	321				
198908150002 21570	08/15/1989 12:00:00	SENSIBLE HOUSING INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	23	658				
198908150002 21560	08/15/1989 12:00:00	SENSIBLE HOUSING INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NORSWORTH Y, DAVID L.	23	658				
198909260002 72160	09/26/1989 12:00:00	SENSIBLE HOUSING INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE HOMES	23	916				
198909260002 72310	09/26/1989 12:00:00	SENSIBLE HOUSING INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BUNKLEY, ADRIAN E. ETAL	23	916				
198909260002 72470	09/26/1989 12:00:00	SENSIBLE HOUSING INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITHERMAN, JEANETTE ETAL	23	916				
198910060002 84230	10/06/1989 12:00:00	SENSIBLE HOUSING INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BOOTH, ROBERT E.	23	962				
198910170002 94880	10/17/1989 12:00:00	SENSIBLE HOUSING INC	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	24	60				
198910170002 94930	10/17/1989 12:00:00	SENSIBLE HOUSING INC	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV	24	62				
198910170002 94980	10/17/1989 12:00:00	SENSIBLE HOUSING INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HAWKINS, ERSKINE JR. & BR	24	62				
198910170002 94990	10/17/1989 12:00:00	SENSIBLE HOUSING INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LARIVE, PAUL & BETTY	24	60				
198910180002 95810	10/18/1989 12:00:00	SENSIBLE HOUSING INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BURCHAM, ROBERT A.	24	72				
198910180002 95830	10/18/1989 12:00:00	SENSIBLE HOUSING INC	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SOUTTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	24	73				

198910180002 95850	10/18/1989 12:00:00	SENSIBLE HOUSING INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	POWELL, JOEL B. & DEBORAH	24	74		
198910180002 95840	10/18/1989 12:00:00	SENSIBLE HOUSING INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	24	73		
198910180002 95860	10/18/1989 12:00:00	SENSIBLE HOUSING INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	POWELL, JOEL B. & DEBORAH	24	73		
198906060001 51910	06/06/1989 12:00:00	SENSIBLE HOUSING INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	23	147		
198906060001 52050	06/06/1989 12:00:00	SENSIBLE HOUSING INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	23	143		
198906060001 52070	06/06/1989 12:00:00	SENSIBLE HOUSING INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EDDINGS, WILLIAM E. JR	23	143		
198906060001 52290	06/06/1989 12:00:00	SENSIBLE HOUSING INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	23	149		
198906060001 52310	06/06/1989 12:00:00	SENSIBLE HOUSING INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TRIPP, SHELIA G. ETAL	23	148		
198906060001 52270	06/06/1989 12:00:00	SENSIBLE HOUSING INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	23	141		
198906060001 52350	06/06/1989 12:00:00	SENSIBLE HOUSING INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	23	146		